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PROJECT:  World War II Hangar B & Embraer Airport Hangar Roof Replacements 

 @ Middle Georgia Regional Airport, Macon, Georgia 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

FIRM NAME FIRM ADDRESS CONTACT TELEPHONE  EMAIL ADDENDA  

Roof Technology 
Partners 

323 Bell Park Drive 
Woodstock, GA 30188 

Austin Letlow 678-401-5200 austin@rooftechnologypartners.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

Apaxx Incorporated 1102 Amherst Drive 
Dothan, AL 36305 

Wes Paxton 678-899-9414 Wes.apaxxinc@gmail.com  (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

Blackridge Research 
& Consulting 

4041 W Hollow Creek 
Drive 
Peoria, IL 61615 

Venkatesh Siva 917-993-7467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

Benton Roofing  814 Tracy Grove Rd 
Flat Rock, NC 28731 

Matthew Lowry 828-774-8021 matthewl@bentonroofing.com  (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

GMC Blue Service, 
Inc 

6062 Buford Hwy. 
Suite 207 
Norcross, Georgia 30071 

Jack Kang 678-630-3844 jack@gmcblueservice.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

Hi-Lite Airfield 
Services 

20128 NY 12F 
Watertown, NY 13601 

Taylor Sinclair 315-583-3611 taylor.sinclair@hi-lite.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

Skyline Construction 
Services, Inc. 

996B Milledgeville Rd. 
Eatonton, Georgia 31024 

Steve Johnston 706-485-4707 skylineconst@yahoo.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

Sika 199 Weatherstone Pkwy 
Marietta, GA 30068 

Michael Rauth 404-386-2329 mdrauth@msn.com  (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

Wingate 
Construction Group 

817 Hwy 247 S.  
Unit 10 
Kathleen, Georgia 31047 

Esteban 
Morales 

478-342-0503 estebanm@wc.group (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

CRS Sales & 
Marketing 

2687 Peachtree Square 
Doraville, Georgia 30360 

Van Edwards 678-547-1084 vedwards@crssupply.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

Justice & Son, LLC 1217 Spread Oak Rd 
Keysville, Georgia 30816 

Tony Mangieri 706-535-8883 tmangieri17@aol.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 
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ACR Commercial 
Roofing 

2358 Perimeter Park Dr. 
Suite 370 
ATL, GA 30341 

Mercedes Bell 912-259-0016 intake@alphacommerciralroofs.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

National Roof 
Drainage 

452 SIMPSON ROAD 
Stokesdale, NC 27357 

Dan Luby 336-215-5834 dan@nationalroofdrainage.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

Bates Roofing 4168 Broadway 
Macon, Georgia 31206 

Clay Hargraves 478-788-6208 clay@batesroofingllc.net (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 

CETA Advisory LLC 1337 Peachtree Vw NE 
Brookhaven, GA 30319 

Carl Hanna 404-593-3691 carl@c3ta.com (X) 1   (   ) 2    (   ) 3 
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